a5 PT TRAKINDO UTAMA

MANOKWARI
VEHICLE EXPENSE RECORD
Month : NOVEMBER
Year : 2019
Police Reg. Number ... PB8067TMB
Vehicle Brand ... .. MITSUBISHI TRITON GLS Typeof Fuel : Gasoline[ | Diesel [X_|
Department .............. SALES =
Branch................ MANOKWARI Vehicle Type : | sp| up [ms| pu| TR[ Mc]
Division ..................... ENA n
Vehicle Holder's Name  FERNUS.RUMLAKLAK Driver's Name : FERNUS RUMLAKLAK
Date KM Fuel Rp. Oil Rp. Other Expenses * Rp.
{ Liters ) ( Liters) ( describe )
1
2
3
4
5 89.970 28,84 300.000
6
7 90.091 25,36 263.744
8 CAR WASH 100.000
9
10
11
12
13
14 91.192 48,07 500.000
15
16
17
18
19
20 91.650 63,21 325.578
21
22 y
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30 92.224 61,00 413.150 CAR WASH 100.000
31
Total 226,48 1.802.472 - 200.000
Expenses * Rp.
(a) KM Reading last fuel purchase this month ...... .. 92224 1. Fuel 2 1.802.472
(b ) KM Reading last fuel purchase previous month ... : 89.500 2. Oil R
3. Tyres :
(c)KM Traveled ...........covermeemreeeeee e eeareenes 2.724 4. Repairs 4
( d) Total Fuel Purchased this month ( liters ) .......... : 226 5. Toll Fee
Average KM per liter (¢:d) 12 6. Parking S
7. Misc. : 200.000
. Total 2 2.002.472
Vehicle Holde
Checked & Verified :
Fernus Rumlaklak Transport Section
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